Bialka Junior Show (B National)

Bialka Stud, Poland

04 Jun 2022, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: DELIKT 92
Colour: bay
Owner: Stadnina
Koni Michalow

2nd Name: FOGGIRO 90.83
Colour: bay
Owner: STANISLAW
SLAWINSKI

3rd Name: FENRIR 90.5
Colour: chestnut
Owner: PAWEL
DOBRZYNSKI

4th Name: ELAREN 90.33
Colour: grey
Owner: STADNINA
KONI MICHALOW

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

E.G.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

E.G.

15.5
19

C.J.
19.5
19
18.5
16
19.5

C.J.
19.5
19
18
15.5
19.5

18
15.5
18.5

M.V.
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

M.V.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

18
15.5
19



5th Name: PAMINO 89.67 E.G. C.J. Y AYA
Colour: grey

Owner: Stadnina 19 19 19
Koni Janow Podlaski 18.5 18.5 19
18 18 18
15.5 15 15.5

19 18.5 18.5

6th Name: PARANG PA 88.33
Colour: grey

E.G. C.). M.V.

Eg IIEE3

Owner: PPH PARYS 185 185 18
Sp. z o.0. 18.5 18.5 18
17.5 17.5 17.5
7th Name: ZACHARRY 86.5 E.G. C.). M.V.
Colour: -
Owner: Aneta TYPE 18 17.5 17.5
Chrzastek Szyc m 18 17 17.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 17
LEGS 15.5 16 15
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5
0 Name: WINSENT LA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: ATM
AGNIESZKA
MOLSKA

Judges

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR
C.). 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
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